
Katihar - Anand Vihar Terminal Festival Special (Via Patna)/04019XX - COVR - NR 
KIR/Katihar Junction to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal 

23h 40m - 1278 km - 10 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KIR Katihar Junction 19:30 0 1 0 39 32 NFR
2 NNA Naugachia 21:00 21:02 2m 0 1 59 46 39 ECR
3 KGG Khagaria Junction 22:30 22:32 2m 1 1 126 63 39 ECR
4 BGS Begusarai 23:10 23:12 2m 1 1 166 28 42 ECR
5 BJU Barauni Junction 23:45 23:50 5m 1 1 181 40 48 ECR
6 PNBE Patna Junction 02:35 02:45 10m 0 2 291 59 57 ECR
7 ARA Ara Junction 03:35 03:37 2m 0 2 340 71 59 ECR
8 BXR Buxar 04:35 04:37 2m 0 2 409 61 68 ECR
9 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
06:10 06:20 10m 0 2 503 51 79 ECR

10 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction
(Allahabad)

09:20 09:25 5m 0 2 655 69 97 NCR

11 CNB Kanpur Central 12:15 12:20 5m 0 2 850 63 127 NCR
12 ANVT Anand Vihar Terminal 19:10 0 2 1278 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (20:07)

May 28 2024 (20:07)

1

1


